TRIATLON

terénni

XTERRA CZECH 2024 (TERENNI TRIATLON 2024) - Celkové, 09.08.2024 N

V7

# Jméno 2Zemé Kiub Cas Plavéani 1. depo Kolo 2. depo Béh

1 Plic Ondfej (2009) czE 2BWINNER TEAM 00:27:48,20 00:02:40,70(1) 00:00:27,70(34) 00:14:48,00(1) 00:00:24,70(18) 00:09:27,00(6)
2 Soula Viclav (2009) cze Triathlon Team T4bor 00:28:41,00 00:03:02,60(2) 00:00:24,30(18) 00:15:22,30(3) 00:00:19,50(5) 00:09:32,00(7)
3 Stransky Daniel (2010) cze Tri club Ceskd Lipa 00:29:15,60 00:03:48,40(28) 00:00:28,30(37) 00:14:50,50(2) 00:00:30,80(37) 00:09:37,30(8)
4 Vetefa Matys$ (2009) cze Ti Spartak Trebi¢ 00:29:33,70 00:03:06,10(4) 00:00:27,10(30) 00:15:32,50(4) 00:00:27,00(27) 00:10:00,80(12)
5 Michalek Antonin (2009) cze TRI KLUB Pfibram 00:30:05,00 00:03:05,90(3) 00:00:27,90(35) 00:16:57,50(8) 00:00:25,00(19) 00:09:08,50(5)
6 Sigka Adam (2011) cze Triathlon Team T4bor 00:30:21,50 00:03:19,60(10) 00:00:26,50(28) 00:16:05,20(6) 00:00:25,50(22) 00:10:04,50(13)
7 gerny Jakub (2009) cze Triatlon Plzef 00:30:37,70 00:03:43,20(24) 00:00:32,00(43) 00:15:55,70(5) 00:00:28,00(30) 00:09:58,80(11)
8 cibula roman (2010) SVK $KP Triax Bratislava 00:30:39,70 00:03:17,20(7) 00:00:26,30(26) 00:16:56,30(7) 00:00:21,70(11) 00:09:38,00(9)
9 Kulman Matys (2009) cze Tri club Ceskd Lipa 00:31:16,50 00:03:13,60(5) 00:00:26,30(26) 00:16:58,30(9) 00:00:26,80(26) 00:10:11,30(14)
10 Hoffmann $ima (2010) cze TJ Bizuterie Jablonec 00:31:29,00 00:03:19,60(10) 00:00:26,90(29) 00:17:06,20(12) 00:00:21,80(12) 00:10:14,30(15)
1 Stanék Jan (2011) cze Triatlon Plzef 00:31:58,20 00:03:15,10(6) 00:00:27,10(30) 00:17:33,50(14) 00:00:20,50(6) 00:10:21,80(16)
12 Studenc Filip (2011) SVK TRImood triathlon SVK 00:32:12,20 00:03:38,40(21) 00:00:28,10(36) 00:17:01,50(11) 00:00:29,50(31) 00:10:34,50(18)
13 Brenek Hynek (2009) cze Tri club Ceskd Lipa 00:32:29,00 00:03:32,60(19) 00:00:24,30(18) 00:16:59,40(10) 00:00:24,10(17) 00:11:08,30(23)
14 Auf Jan (2009) cze Ti Spartak Trebi¢ 00:32:58,70 00:03:17,40(8) 00:00:20,80(11) 00:18:07,30(15) 00:00:22,50(13) 00:10:50,50(20)
15 Soula Jakub (2011) cze 00:33:18,00 00:04:06,40(38) 00:00:31,60(42) 00:18:16,90(16) 00:00:42,30(53) 00:09:40,50(10)
16 Beranov4 Daniela (2010) cze Triatlon Plzef 00:33:55,70 00:03:28,20(17) 00:00:24,60(21) 00:18:54,80(19) 00:00:24,00(16) 00:10:44,00(19)
17 haufiner theodor constantin (2011)  GER 1. FC Deining 00:34:07,50 00:03:45,40(27) 00:00:27,60(33) 00:18:46,10(18) 00:00:16,40(4) 00:10:51,80(21)
18 soukup arthur (2010) GER O-SEE Sports e.V. 00:34:10,70 00:03:26,10(16) 00:00:25,20(25) 00:17:15,30(13) 00:00:36,10(44) 00:12:27,80(38)
19 Rutarov4 KateFina (2010) cze Triatlon Plzef 00:35:02,40 00:03:40,90(23) 00:00:24,70(22) 00:19:05,70(20) 00:00:20,50(6) 00:11:30,50(24)
20 Kulman Jakub (2011) cze Tri club Ceskd Lipa 00:35:05,60 00:03:44,90(26) 00:00:19,30(8) 00:18:36,50(17) 00:00:33,80(40) 00:11:50,90(27)
21 bshm lenny (2010) GER O-SEE Sports e.V. 00:35:52,90 00:03:49,90(29) 00:00:18,30(3) 00:19:18,50(22) 00:00:30,00(34) 00:11:56,00(30)
22 jasnicky jakub (2010) SVK TRImood triathlon SVK 00:36:08,40 00:03:18,20(9) 00:00:23,30(15) 00:20:26,50(26) 00:00:25,00(19) 00:11:35,30(25)
23 Hully Yaroslava (2012) UKR Tri club Ceskd Lipa 00:36:21,20 00:03:21,90(13) 00:00:18,60(5) 00:19:12,10(21) 00:00:36,80(47) 00:12:51,50(42)
2% Mrskotové Katefina (2011) cze Ti Spartak Trebi¢ 00:36:40,70 00:04:00,20(33) 00:00:18,30(3) 00:21:04,90(33) 00:00:25,00(19) 00:10:52,00(22)
25 Oborna Séra (2011) cze Ti Spartak Trebi¢ 00:37:01,70 00:03:33,50(20) 00:00:31,20(41) 00:20:37,90(27) 00:00:26,10(24) 00:11:52,80(28)
26 richter ilja (2010) cze 00:37:24,20 00:04:32,40(49) 00:00:37,80(46) 00:21:10,40(34) 00:00:40,30(52) 00:10:23,00(17)
27 Grom Viliam (2012) cze ROAD2KONA 00:37:31,70 00:03:44,40(25) 00:00:28,40(38) 00:20:25,50(25) 00:00:29,50(31) 00:12:23,80(36)
28 schedlingova emilia (2011) SVK CHGAZ 00:37:52,70 00:03:39,60(22) 00:00:18,60(5) 00:20:41,60(28) 00:00:25,80(23) 00:12:46,80(40)
29 Pirout Mat&j (2010) cze Ti Sokol TRI SKI Horni Pogernice 00:37:56,70 00:03:24,20(14) 00:00:20,60(10) 00:21:47,20(37) 00:00:30,30(36) 00:11:54,30(29)
30 Pagé& Michal (2012) cze TITAN TRILIFE 00:38:07,90 00:03:54,40(32) 00:00:35,10(44) 00:21:03,60(31) 00:00:37,00(48) 00:11:57,60(31)
31 Mrakotova Barbora (2011) cze Ti Spartak Trebi¢ 00:38:09,70 00:04:04,90(36) 00:00:16,60(1) 00:21:36,30(36) 00:00:21,40(10) 00:11:50,30(26)
32 Prochazka §tépan (2012) cze O-SEE Sports e.V. 00:38:47,20 00:04:20,10(45) 00:00:22,20(13) 00:21:29,90(35) 00:00:32,20(38) 00:12:02,60(32)
33 laurencon angele (2009) FRA Triathlon Epinal Club 00:38:52,90 00:03:53,20(31) 00:00:25,10(23) 00:19:47,90(23) 00:14:46,60(54)
34 Lindner Sophie (2010) DEU Otk Sports eV, Europamaraton  g9:39:06,90 00:04:01,90(35) 00:00:27,10(30) 00:21:01,40(30) 00:00:30,00(34) 00:13:06,30(46)
35 otahal jachym (2010) cze TJ Sokol Sestajovice 00:39:31,50 00:04:26,40(46) 00:00:23,30(15) 00:21:03,80(32) 00:00:39,00(50) 00:12:58,80(44)
36 krutina martin (2010) cze 00:40:01,70 00:04:28,40(48) 00:00:58,10(53) 00:20:44,30(29) 00:00:26,70(25) 00:13:24,00(47)

37 schacherer charlotte (2010) GER 1.FC Deining 00:40:01,70 00:04:13,90(42) 00:00:22,90(14) 00:22:48,80(39) 00:00:21,30(9) 00:12:14,70(34)



38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS

blazek denis (2010)
Cunét Filip (2012)
Wolfovd Amilie (2012)
B6hm Matyés (2010)
ZeniSek petr (2010)
weingdrtner paul (2012)
kubal michal (2010)
Studeni Sofie (2009)
Pazderkova Sofie (2011)
jedlickova tereza (2011)
Hronova Katefina (2011)
dierl sophie (2010)
Pirout Simon (2012)
Novak Tomas (2011)
pokorny marek (2011)
rakayova hana (2012)
kolanda misak (2012)
kubal daniel (2009)
machackova nikola (2009)
surova aneta (2011)
vrkoc filip (2011)
malinovskd aneta (2012)
rodel leonie (2009)
Bubenikova Alexandra (2010)
Berka Tadeas (2009)
Zlabkova markéta (2011)

Generovano dne 14.12.2025 01:22

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
GER
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
GER
CZE
CZE
CZE
SVK
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
GER
CZE
CZE
CZE

#tymdejvid

Triatlon Cesk4 Lipa
TRI CLUB CESKA LIPA
Czech TRI Team

1.FC Deining

Triatlon Cesk4 Lipa
ROAD2KONA

Fischer Ski klub Sumava

SuTri Prachatice

1.FC Deining

TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horni Pocernice
ROAD2KONA

Triax

O-SEE Sports e.V.
Fisher Ski Klub Sumava Vimperk
Czech Multisport Coaching

Triatlon Slany

00:40:55,20
00:40:59,70
00:41:00,70
00:41:40,70
00:41:55,20
00:41:55,40
00:41:55,70
00:42:17,70
00:42:47,40
00:43:09,40
00:43:10,00
00:43:28,80
00:43:56,40
00:44:46,60
00:45:21,10
00:46:17,90
00:47:03,90
00:47:23,10
00:48:17,10
00:50:52,10
00:57:18,50
00:57:55,00

00:04:35,20(50)
00:04:06,20(37)
00:04:16,20(44)
00:03:52,40(30)
00:04:40,40(55)
00:04:40,40(55)
00:04:37,20(52)
00:03:24,40(15)
00:03:19,60(10)
00:04:35,20(50)
00:04:26,90(47)
00:04:39,20(53)
00:03:29,10(18)
00:04:14,70(43)
00:04:57,70(58)
00:04:11,20(40)
00:04:49,20(57)
00:04:40,20(54)
00:04:00,90(34)
00:04:58,40(59)
00:04:06,40(38)
00:04:12,70(41)
00:04:16,20()

00:01:07,50(56)
00:00:18,10(2)
00:00:49,90(51)
00:00:19,10(7)
00:00:44,80(48)
00:00:37,30(45)
00:00:57,60(52)
00:00:25,10(23)
00:00:19,40(9)
00:00:29,30(40)
00:01:03,10(54)
00:00:23,30(15)
00:00:21,40(12)
00:00:38,60(47)
00:01:30,30(59
00:00:24,30(18
00:01:06,60(55
00:01:26,60(58
00:00:28,50(39
00:01:08,60(57
00:00:47,10(49
00:00:49,30(50

00:00:45,80()

00:22:01,20(38)
00:23:07,50(42)
00:20:25,20(24)
00:24:00,70(47)
00:22:58,40(41)
00:23:32,90(43)
00:23:44,40(44)
00:25:28,70(51)
00:25:09,20(49)
00:23:56,20(46)
00:30:55,40(54)
00:31:23,40(55)
00:25:18,20(50)
00:32:20,90(56)
00:23:50,00(45)
00:22:54,40(40)
00:24:47,00(48)
00:25:53,00(52)
00:27:52,30(53)
00:35:15,50(59)
00:33:59,90(58)
00:33:23,70(57)
00:35:51,90()

00:00:34,20(42)
00:00:22,50(13)
00:00:58,20(57)
00:00:36,70(45)
00:00:40,00(51)
00:00:33,30(39)
00:00:37,50(49)
00:00:27,70(29)
00:01:18,70(59)
00:00:44,50(56)
00:00:15,00(3)
00:00:23,30(15)
00:00:34,00(41)
00:01:11,90(58)
00:00:36,00(43)
00:00:21,20(8)
00:00:44,40(55)
00:00:27,20(28)
00:00:43,90(54)
00:00:29,70(33)
00:00:36,70(45)

00:12:36,80(39)
00:13:05,20(45)
00:14:31,00(52)
00:12:51,50(42)
00:13:31,30(48)
00:12:24,50(37)
00:12:03,00(33)
00:12:21,80(35)
00:13:31,30(48)
00:12:49,80(41)
00:05:59,90(1)
00:06:47,70(2)
00:14:24,20(51)
00:06:58,30(3)
00:13:51,00(50)
00:18:11,70(58)
00:15:59,80(56)
00:14:38,80(53)
00:15:28,00(55)
00:08:45,60(4)
00:17:55,30(57)
00:18:52,50(59)



