

XTERRA CZECH 2024 (TERÉNNÍ TRIATLON 2024) - Celkově, 09.08.2024



#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	1. depo	Kolo	2. depo	Běh
1	Plic Ondřej (2009)	CZE	2BWINNER TEAM	00:27:48,20	00:02:40,70(1)	00:00:27,70(34)	00:14:48,00(1)	00:00:24,70(18)	00:09:27,00(6)
2	Šoula Václav (2009)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:28:41,00	00:03:02,60(2)	00:00:24,30(18)	00:15:22,30(3)	00:00:19,50(5)	00:09:32,00(7)
3	Stránský Daniel (2010)	CZE	Tri club Česká Lípa	00:29:15,60	00:03:48,40(28)	00:00:28,30(37)	00:14:50,50(2)	00:00:30,80(37)	00:09:37,30(8)
4	Večeřa Matyáš (2009)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	00:29:33,70	00:03:06,10(4)	00:00:27,10(30)	00:15:32,50(4)	00:00:27,00(27)	00:10:00,80(12)
5	Michálek Antonín (2009)	CZE	TRI KLUB Příbram	00:30:05,00	00:03:05,90(3)	00:00:27,90(35)	00:16:57,50(8)	00:00:25,00(19)	00:09:08,50(5)
6	Šiška Adam (2011)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:30:21,50	00:03:19,60(10)	00:00:26,50(28)	00:16:05,20(6)	00:00:25,50(22)	00:10:04,50(13)
7	Černý Jakub (2009)	CZE	Triatlon Plzeň	00:30:37,70	00:03:43,20(24)	00:00:32,00(43)	00:15:55,70(5)	00:00:28,00(30)	00:09:58,80(11)
8	cibula roman (2010)	SVK	ŠKP Triax Bratislava	00:30:39,70	00:03:17,20(7)	00:00:26,30(26)	00:16:56,30(7)	00:00:21,70(11)	00:09:38,00(9)
9	Kulman Matyáš (2009)	CZE	Tri club Česká Lípa	00:31:16,50	00:03:13,60(5)	00:00:26,30(26)	00:16:58,30(9)	00:00:26,80(26)	00:10:11,30(14)
10	Hoffmann Šíma (2010)	CZE	TJ Bizuterie Jablonec	00:31:29,00	00:03:19,60(10)	00:00:26,90(29)	00:17:06,20(12)	00:00:21,80(12)	00:10:14,30(15)
11	Staněk Jan (2011)	CZE	Triatlon Plzeň	00:31:58,20	00:03:15,10(6)	00:00:27,10(30)	00:17:33,50(14)	00:00:20,50(6)	00:10:21,80(16)
12	Študent Filip (2011)	SVK	TRImood triathlon SVK	00:32:12,20	00:03:38,40(21)	00:00:28,10(36)	00:17:01,50(11)	00:00:29,50(31)	00:10:34,50(18)
13	Břenek Hynek (2009)	CZE	Tri club Česká Lípa	00:32:29,00	00:03:32,60(19)	00:00:24,30(18)	00:16:59,40(10)	00:00:24,10(17)	00:11:08,30(23)
14	Auf Jan (2009)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	00:32:58,70	00:03:17,40(8)	00:00:20,80(11)	00:18:07,30(15)	00:00:22,50(13)	00:10:50,50(20)
15	Šoula Jakub (2011)	CZE		00:33:18,00	00:04:06,40(38)	00:00:31,60(42)	00:18:16,90(16)	00:00:42,30(53)	00:09:40,50(10)
16	Beranová Daniela (2010)	CZE	Triatlon Plzeň	00:33:55,70	00:03:28,20(17)	00:00:24,60(21)	00:18:54,80(19)	00:00:24,00(16)	00:10:44,00(19)
17	haußner theodor constantin (2011)	GER	1. FC Deining	00:34:07,50	00:03:45,40(27)	00:00:27,60(33)	00:18:46,10(18)	00:00:16,40(4)	00:10:51,80(21)
18	soukup arthur (2010)	GER	O-SEE Sports e.V.	00:34:10,70	00:03:26,10(16)	00:00:25,20(25)	00:17:15,30(13)	00:00:36,10(44)	00:12:27,80(38)
19	Rutarová Kateřina (2010)	CZE	Triatlon Plzeň	00:35:02,40	00:03:40,90(23)	00:00:24,70(22)	00:19:05,70(20)	00:00:20,50(6)	00:11:30,50(24)
20	Kulman Jakub (2011)	CZE	Tri club Česká Lípa	00:35:05,60	00:03:44,90(26)	00:00:19,30(8)	00:18:36,50(17)	00:00:33,80(40)	00:11:50,90(27)
21	böhm lenny (2010)	GER	O-SEE Sports e.V.	00:35:52,90	00:03:49,90(29)	00:00:18,30(3)	00:19:18,50(22)	00:00:30,00(34)	00:11:56,00(30)
22	jasnický jakub (2010)	SVK	TRImood triathlon SVK	00:36:08,40	00:03:18,20(9)	00:00:23,30(15)	00:20:26,50(26)	00:00:25,00(19)	00:11:35,30(25)
23	Huliy Yaroslava (2012)	UKR	Tri club Česká Lípa	00:36:21,20	00:03:21,90(13)	00:00:18,60(5)	00:19:12,10(21)	00:00:36,80(47)	00:12:51,50(42)
24	Mráková Kateřina (2011)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	00:36:40,70	00:04:00,20(33)	00:00:18,30(3)	00:21:04,90(33)	00:00:25,00(19)	00:10:52,00(22)
25	Oborná Sára (2011)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	00:37:01,70	00:03:33,50(20)	00:00:31,20(41)	00:20:37,90(27)	00:00:26,10(24)	00:11:52,80(28)
26	richter ilja (2010)	CZE		00:37:24,20	00:04:32,40(49)	00:00:37,80(46)	00:21:10,40(34)	00:00:40,30(52)	00:10:23,00(17)
27	Grom Viliam (2012)	CZE	ROAD2KONA	00:37:31,70	00:03:44,40(25)	00:00:28,40(38)	00:20:25,50(25)	00:00:29,50(31)	00:12:23,80(36)
28	schedlingova emilia (2011)	SVK	CHGAZ	00:37:52,70	00:03:39,60(22)	00:00:18,60(5)	00:20:41,60(28)	00:00:25,80(23)	00:12:46,80(40)
29	Pirout Matěj (2010)	CZE	TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horní Počernice	00:37:56,70	00:03:24,20(14)	00:00:20,60(10)	00:21:47,20(37)	00:00:30,30(36)	00:11:54,30(29)
30	Pagáč Michal (2012)	CZE	TITAN TRILIFE	00:38:07,90	00:03:54,40(32)	00:00:35,10(44)	00:21:03,60(31)	00:00:37,00(48)	00:11:57,60(31)
31	Mráková Barbora (2011)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	00:38:09,70	00:04:04,90(36)	00:00:16,60(1)	00:21:36,30(36)	00:00:21,40(10)	00:11:50,30(26)
32	Prochazka Štěpán (2012)	CZE	O-SEE Sports e.V.	00:38:47,20	00:04:20,10(45)	00:00:22,20(13)	00:21:29,90(35)	00:00:32,20(38)	00:12:02,60(32)
33	laurencon angele (2009)	FRA	Triathlon Epinal Club	00:38:52,90	00:03:53,20(31)	00:00:25,10(23)	00:19:47,90(23)	---	00:14:46,60(54)
34	Lindner Sophie (2010)	DEU	O-SEE Sports e.V., Europamaraton Görlitz e.V	00:39:06,90	00:04:01,90(35)	00:00:27,10(30)	00:21:01,40(30)	00:00:30,00(34)	00:13:06,30(46)
35	otahal jachym (2010)	CZE	TJ Sokol Sestajovice	00:39:31,50	00:04:26,40(46)	00:00:23,30(15)	00:21:03,80(32)	00:00:39,00(50)	00:12:58,80(44)
36	krutina martin (2010)	CZE		00:40:01,70	00:04:28,40(48)	00:00:58,10(53)	00:20:44,30(29)	00:00:26,70(25)	00:13:24,00(47)
37	schacherer charlotte (2010)	GER	1.FC Deining	00:40:01,70	00:04:13,90(42)	00:00:22,90(14)	00:22:48,80(39)	00:00:21,30(9)	00:12:14,70(34)

38	blažek denis (2010)	CZE	#tymdejvid	<b>00:40:55,20</b>	00:04:35,20(50)	00:01:07,50(56)	00:22:01,20(38)	00:00:34,20(42)	00:12:36,80(39)
39	<b>Čunát Filip (2012)</b>	CZE	<b>Triatlon Česká Lípa</b>	<b>00:40:59,70</b>	<b>00:04:06,20(37)</b>	<b>00:00:18,10(2)</b>	<b>00:23:07,50(42)</b>	<b>00:00:22,50(13)</b>	<b>00:13:05,20(45)</b>
40	<b>Wolfová Amálie (2012)</b>	CZE	<b>TRI CLUB ČESKÁ LÍPA</b>	<b>00:41:00,70</b>	<b>00:04:16,20(44)</b>	<b>00:00:49,90(51)</b>	<b>00:20:25,20(24)</b>	<b>00:00:58,20(57)</b>	<b>00:14:31,00(52)</b>
41	<b>Böhm Matyáš (2010)</b>	CZE	<b>Czech TRI Team</b>	<b>00:41:40,70</b>	<b>00:03:52,40(30)</b>	<b>00:00:19,10(7)</b>	<b>00:24:00,70(47)</b>	<b>00:00:36,70(45)</b>	<b>00:12:51,50(42)</b>
42	ženišek petr (2010)	CZE		<b>00:41:55,20</b>	00:04:40,40(55)	00:00:44,80(48)	00:22:58,40(41)	---	00:13:31,30(48)
43	weingärtner paul (2012)	GER	1.FC Deining	<b>00:41:55,40</b>	00:04:40,40(55)	00:00:37,30(45)	00:23:32,90(43)	00:00:40,00(51)	00:12:24,50(37)
44	kubal michal (2010)	CZE		<b>00:41:55,70</b>	00:04:37,20(52)	00:00:57,60(52)	00:23:44,40(44)	00:00:33,30(39)	00:12:03,00(33)
45	<b>Studená Sofie (2009)</b>	CZE	<b>Triatlon Česká Lípa</b>	<b>00:42:17,70</b>	<b>00:03:24,40(15)</b>	<b>00:00:25,10(23)</b>	<b>00:25:28,70(51)</b>	<b>00:00:37,50(49)</b>	<b>00:12:21,80(35)</b>
46	<b>Pazderková Sofie (2011)</b>	CZE	<b>ROAD2KONA</b>	<b>00:42:47,40</b>	<b>00:03:19,60(10)</b>	<b>00:00:19,40(9)</b>	<b>00:25:09,20(49)</b>	<b>00:00:27,70(29)</b>	<b>00:13:31,30(48)</b>
47	jedličková tereza (2011)	CZE	Fischer Ski klub Šumava	<b>00:43:09,40</b>	00:04:35,20(50)	00:00:29,30(40)	00:23:56,20(46)	00:01:18,70(59)	00:12:49,80(41)
48	Hronová Kateřina (2011)	CZE	ŠuTri Prachatice	<b>00:43:10,00</b>	00:04:26,90(47)	00:01:03,10(54)	00:30:55,40(54)	00:00:44,50(56)	00:05:59,90(1)
49	dierl sophie (2010)	GER	1.FC Deining	<b>00:43:28,80</b>	00:04:39,20(53)	00:00:23,30(15)	00:31:23,40(55)	00:00:15,00(3)	00:06:47,70(2)
50	<b>Pirout Šimon (2012)</b>	CZE	<b>TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horní Počernice</b>	<b>00:43:56,40</b>	<b>00:03:29,10(18)</b>	<b>00:00:21,40(12)</b>	<b>00:25:18,20(50)</b>	<b>00:00:23,30(15)</b>	<b>00:14:24,20(51)</b>
51	<b>Novák Tomáš (2011)</b>	CZE	<b>ROAD2KONA</b>	<b>00:44:46,60</b>	<b>00:04:14,70(43)</b>	<b>00:00:38,60(47)</b>	<b>00:32:20,90(56)</b>	<b>00:00:34,00(41)</b>	<b>00:06:58,30(3)</b>
52	pokorný marek (2011)	CZE		<b>00:45:21,10</b>	00:04:57,70(58)	00:01:30,30(59)	00:23:50,00(45)	00:01:11,90(58)	00:13:51,00(50)
53	rákayová hana (2012)	SVK	Triax	<b>00:46:17,90</b>	00:04:11,20(40)	00:00:24,30(18)	00:22:54,40(40)	00:00:36,00(43)	00:18:11,70(58)
54	kolanda mišák (2012)	CZE		<b>00:47:03,90</b>	00:04:49,20(57)	00:01:06,60(55)	00:24:47,00(48)	00:00:21,20(8)	00:15:59,80(56)
55	kubal daniel (2009)	CZE		<b>00:47:23,10</b>	00:04:40,20(54)	00:01:26,60(58)	00:25:53,00(52)	00:00:44,40(55)	00:14:38,80(53)
56	macháčková nikola (2009)	CZE		<b>00:48:17,10</b>	00:04:00,90(34)	00:00:28,50(39)	00:27:52,30(53)	00:00:27,20(28)	00:15:28,00(55)
57	surová aneta (2011)	CZE		<b>00:50:52,10</b>	00:04:58,40(59)	00:01:08,60(57)	00:35:15,50(59)	00:00:43,90(54)	00:08:45,60(4)
58	vrkoč filip (2011)	CZE		<b>00:57:18,50</b>	00:04:06,40(38)	00:00:47,10(49)	00:33:59,90(58)	00:00:29,70(33)	00:17:55,30(57)
59	malinovská aneta (2012)	CZE		<b>00:57:55,00</b>	00:04:12,70(41)	00:00:49,30(50)	00:33:23,70(57)	00:00:36,70(45)	00:18:52,50(59)
DNF	rödel leonie (2009)	GER	O-SEE Sports e.V.		00:04:16,20()	00:00:45,80()	00:35:51,90()	---	---
DNS	Bubeníková Alexandra (2010)	CZE	Fisher Ski Klub Šumava Vimperk		---	---	---	---	---
DNS	Berka Tadeáš (2009)	CZE	Czech Multisport Coaching		---	---	---	---	---
DNS	žlábková markéta (2011)	CZE	Triatlon Slaný		---	---	---	---	---

Generováno dne 03.05.2026 11:05